NOUL-20 - Population Exposure Estimation based on bulletin n. 12

The population exposure, summarized by Admin 0, 1 and 2, has been calculated using a 1 km resolution LandScan raster (LandScan Database 2018).
Admin boundaries are defined by Gaul 2015 dataset. Windspeed buffers are produced by GDACS (JRC)
This is a preliminary analysis and has not yet been validated in the field.

Analysis performed by ADAM (Automated Disaster Analysis and Mapping) on 18-09-2020 at 09:01 UTC
Contact: hq.gis@wfp.org

population
60km/h
admin0 adminl admin2 Total
CAMBODIA Otdar Meanchey Anlong Veaeng 5,500 5,500
Krong Samraong 8,286 8,286
Trapeang Prasat 16,958 16,958
Preah Vihear Chhaeb 2,765 2,765
Choam Khsant 25,803 25,803
Ratanak Kiri Andoung Meas 5 5
Ta Veaeng 4,431 4,431
Veun Sai 419 419
Stung Treng Siem Pang 11,077 11,077
CAMBODIA -TOT 75,244 75,244
CHINA Hainan Sheng Hainan 1,280,095 1,280,095
Sanya 563,761 563,761
CHINA -TOT 1,843,856 1,843,856
LAO PEOPLE'S DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC Attapu Phouvong 12,669 12,669
Samakkhixay 25,346 25,346
Sanamxay 35,018 35,018
Sanxay 15,944 15,944
Xaysetha 73,642 73,642
Bolikhamxai Khamkheuth 47,506 47,506
Pakkading 52,436 52,436
Paksane 27,956 27,956
Thaphabath 24,351 24,351
Viengthong 1,518 1,518
Champasak Bachiangchaleunsook 27,941 27,941
Champassack 75,581 75,581
Khong 95,144 95,144
Moonlapamok 58,828 58,828
Paksong 44,234 44,234
Pakxe 138,786 138,786
Pathoomphone 64,935 64,935
Phonthong 86,874 86,874
Sanasomboon 55,659 55,659
Sukhuma 76,617 76,617
Khammouan Bualapha 32,624 32,624
Hinboon 72,263 72,263
Mahaxay 37,320 37,320
Nakai 13,762 13,762
Nhommalath 25,284 25,284
Nongbok 81,880 81,880
Thakhek 123,059 123,059
Xaybuathong 26,106 26,106
Xebangfay 39,212 39,212
Salavan Khongxedone 57,744 57,744
Lakhonepheng 82,400 82,400
Lao Ngarm 16,348 16,348
Samuoi 2,993 2,993
Saravane 141,548 141,548
Ta Oi 21,780 21,780
Toomlarn 54,725 54,725
Vapy 46,626 46,626
Savannakhet Atsaphangthong 62,617 62,617
Atsaphone 47,326 47,326
Champhone 122,236 122,236
Kaysone Phomvihane 146,284 146,284
Nong 17,780 17,780




Outhoomphone

Phine

Sepone

Songkhone

Thapangthong

Thaphalanxay

Vilabuly

Xaybuly

Xayphoothong

Xonbuly

Vientiane

Thoulakhom

Xanakharm

Vientiane capital

Chanthabuly

Hadxaifong

Mayparkngum

Naxaithong

Sangthong

Sikhottabong

Sisattanak

Xaysetha

Xaythany

Xaignabouli

Botene

Kenethao

Parklai

Xekong

Dakcheung

Kaleum

Lamarm

Thateng

LAO PEOPLE'S DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC - TOT

THAILAND

Amnat Charoen

Chanuman

Hua Taphan

Lu Amnat

Muang Amnat Charoen

Pathum Ratchawongsa

Phana

Senangkhanikhom

Buriram

Ban Kruat

Ban Mai Chaiyaphot

Chum Ni

Khu Muang

Krasang

Lahan Sai

Lam Plai Mat

Muang Buri Ram

Na Pho

Nang Rong

Non Suwan

Nong Hong

Nong Ki

Phubpla Chai

Phutthaisong

Prakhon Chai

Satuk

Chaiyaphum

Bamnet Narong

Ban Khwao

Ban Thaen

Chatturat

Kaeng Khro

Kaset Sombun

Khon San

Khon Sawan

Muang Chaiyaphum

Noen Sa-nga

Nong Bua Daeng

Nong Bua Rawe

Phakdi Chumphon

Phu Khieo

Thep Sathit

Kalasin

Huai Mek

Huai Phung

Kamalasai

Kham Muang

79,166
75,371
30,547

118,204
87,655
53,430
21,243
58,317
50,674
81,910
12,513
36,189

228,815

103,236
56,998
91,684

7,043
95,329

136,977
89,452

133,562
16,005
31,391
15,099
26,102
17,508
39,676
14,565

4,121,563
26,539
36,380
29,430
98,235
32,940
21,657
31,057
10,084
20,787
26,760
54,981
81,407

340
111,813
220,820

27,786
107,378
2,583
38,476
56,744
34,265
39,723
96,430

117,883
47,681
46,801
38,703
76,147
76,561
98,244
50,141
47,528

163,266
19,641
79,376
28,466
24,317

106,154
53,403
40,694
25,543
77,662
58,802
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Khao Wong

Kuchinarai

Muang Kalasin

Na Mon

Nong Kung Si

Rong Khum

Sahatsakhan

Somdet

Tha Khantho

Yang Talat

Kampaeng Phet

Khanu Woralaksaburi

Lan Krabu

Sai Ngam

Thung Sai

Khon Kaen

Ban Fang

Ban Phai

Chonnabot

Chum Phae

Khao Suan Kwang

Kranuan

Mancha Khiri

Muang Khon Kaen

Nam Phong

Nong Rua

Nong Song Hong

Phon

Phra Yun

Phu Pha Man

Phu Wiang

Puai Noi

Si Chomphu

Ubol Ratana

Waeng Noi

Waeng Yai

Loei

Chiang Khan

Dan Sai

Muang Loei

Na Duang

Na Haeo

Pak Chom

Pha Khao

Phu Kradung

Phu Luang

Phu Rua

Tha Li

Wang Saphung

Lopburi

Ban Mi

Chai Badan

Khok Charoen

Khok Samrong

Lam Son Thi

Nong Muang

Phatthana Nikhom

Sa Bot

Tha Luang

Maha Sarakham

Borabu

Chiang Yun

Kae Dam

Kantharawichai

Kosum Phisai

Muang Maha Sarakham

Na Chuak

Na Dun

Phayakkhaphum Phisai

Wapi Payhum

Mukdahan

Don Tan

Dong Luang

Khumcha-i

Muang Mukdahan

Nikom Kham Soi

Nong Sung

Wan Yai

57,016
88,664
143,136
29,145
55,723
13,724
33,291
51,936
29,226
108,443
5,935
7,471
5,224
581
53,061
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24,245
26,354
25,934
34,806
18,330
24,335
28,823
130,687
76,449
25,641
67,171
106,180
126,736
55,472
32,626
107,423
100,922
42,642
34,185
49,843
130,879
44,170
21,365
21,550
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Nakhon Phanom

Ban Phaeng

Muang Nakhon Phanom

Na Kae

Na Thom

Na Wa

Phon Sawan

Pla Pak

Renu Nakhon

Sri Songkhram

Tha Uthen

That Phanom

Nakhon Ratchasima

Ban Luam

Bua Yai

Chakkarat

Chok Chai

Chum Phuang

Dan Khun Thot

Huai Thalaeng

Kaeng Sanam Nang

Kham Sakae Saeng

Kham Thale So

Khong

Muang Nakhon Ratchasima

Non Daeng

Non Sung

Non Thai

Nong Bunnak

Pak Chong

Pak Thong Chai

Phimai

Prathai

Sikhiu

Soeng Sang

Sung Noen

Nakhon Sawan

Banphot Phisai

Chumsaeng

Kao Lieo

Muang Nahon Sawan

Nong Bua

Phaisali

Phyuha Khiri

Tak Fa

Takhli

Tha Tako

Nong Bua Lamphu

Muang Nong Bua Lamphu

Na Klang

Non Sang

Si Bun Ruang

Suwannakhuha

Nong Khai

Bung Kan

Bung Khla

Bung Khong Long

Muang Nong Khai

Pak Khat

Phon Charoen

Phon Phisai

Sangkhom

Seka

Si Chiang Mai

Si Wichai

So Phisai

Tha Bo

Phetchabun

Bung Sam Phan

Chon Daen

Khao Kho

Lom Kao

Lom Sak

Muang Phetchabun

Nam Nao

Nong Phai

Si Thep

Wang Pong

27,694
129,899
70,898
17,036
38,342
42,164
37,881
34,347
51,170
45,079
68,404
22,301
133,633
97,410
58,428
139,547
145,579
75,740
36,998
43,485
27,556
80,334
422,169
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127,051
118,814
49,699
390
41,833
128,927
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114,456
73
68,873
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65,368
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61,986
63,991
6,098
32,070
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124,179
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61,238
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61,879
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35,446
160,921
18,462
70,723
43,483
35,258
63,963
75,633
63,220
81,306
26,047
56,913
143,292
199,585
14,038
110,229
60,748
38,050
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Wichian Buri

Phichit

Bang Mun Nak

Muang Phichit

Pho Prathap Chang

Pho Thale

Sam Ngam

Tap Khlo

Taphan Hin

Wang Sai Phun

Phitsanulok

Bang Krathum

Bang Rakam

Chat Trakan

Muang Phitsanulok

Nakhon Thai

Noen Maprang

Phrom Phiram

Wang Thong

Wat Bot

Roi Et

At Samat

Chang Han

Chaturaphak Phiman

Kaset Wisai

Moeiwadi

Muang Roi Et

Muang Suang

Nong Phok

Pathum Rat

Phanom Phrai

Pho Chai

Phon Sai

Phon Thong

Selaphum

Si Somdet

Suwannaphum

Thawatchaburi

Sakon Nakhon

Akat Amnuai

Ban Muang

Chareon Sin

Kham Ta Kla

Khok Si Suphan

Kusuman

Kut Bak

Muang Sakon Nakhon

Nikhum Nam Un

Phang Khon

Phanna Nikhom

Phon Na Kaeo

Sawang Daen Din

Song Dwao

Tao Ngoi

Wanon Niwat

Waritchaphum

Saraburi

Muak Lek

Wang Muang

Si Saket

Bung Bun

Huai Thap Than

Kantharalak

Kanthararom

Khukhan

Khun Han

Muang Chan

Muang Si Sa Ket

Nam Kliang

Non Khun

Phrai Bung

Phu Sing

Prang Ku

Rasi Salai

Si Rattana

Uthumphon Phisai

Wang Hin

Yang Chum Noi

122,479
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130,204
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84,636
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275,900
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127,023
40,687
58,873
41,040
66,007
82,462
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122,141
19,302
52,308
42,024
85,687
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20,488
87,804
102,016
31,799
96,664
98,538
53,862
55,135
34,745
31,680
26,988
35,798
54,915
155,084
12,680
44,188
66,833
30,002
124,163
27,787
18,262
99,033
41,797
12,464
1,247
6,812
28,995
164,178
72,840
105,726
72,752
12,762
127,189
30,477
26,540
34,096
33,272
50,879
75,809
35,900
95,928
32,158
26,197
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Sukhothai

Kong Krailat

Surin

Buachet

Chom Phra

Chumphon Buri

Kap Choeng

Lamduan

Muang Surin

Prasat

Rattanaburi

Samrong Thap

Sangkha

Sanon

Sikhoraphum

Tha Tum

Ubon Ratchathani

Buntharik

Det Udom

Don Mot Daeng

Khemarat

Khong Chiam

Khuang Nai

Kut Khaopun

Muang Samsip

Muang Ubon Ratchathani

Na Chaluai

Na Yia

Nam Yun

Phibun Mangsahan

Pho Sai

Samrong

Si Muang Mai

Sirinthon

Tan Sum

Trakan Phutphon

Warin Chamrap

Udon Thani

Ban Dung

Ban Phu

Chaiwan

Kumphawapi

Kut Chap

Muang Udon Thani

Na Yong

Nam Som

Non Sa-at

Non Saeng

Nong Han

Nong Wua So

Phen

Phibunrak

Sang Khom

Si That

Thung Fon

Wang Sam Mo

Uttaradit

Ban Khok

Fak Tha

Nam Pat

Phichai

Tha Pla

Thong Saen Khan

Tron

Yasothon

Kham Khuan Kaeo

Kho Wang

Kut Chum

Loeng Nok Tha

Maha Chana Chai

Muang Yasothon

Pa Tiu

Sai Mun

Thai Charoen

THAILAND -TOT

VIET NAM

Binh Dinh

An Lao

Hoai Nhon

Hoai an

13,073
29,327
49,334
56,031
63,579
23,861

233,188
123,419
105,549
44,233
136,299
37,193
113,711
80,047
84,791
161,775
22,910
106,544
28,602
105,271
40,308
78,782
244,316
51,346
23,439
92,194
125,223
39,074
50,716
61,085
43,897
26,839
145,730
176,365
99,603
87,714
28,583
124,705
52,619
324,608
20,416
45,253
41,146
22,005
114,471
51,113
89,970
19,067
23,841
38,823
24,887
45,089
9,815
9,568
29,394
16,318
2,876
19,113
3
66,482
23,240
58,292
81,614
53,385
115,557
31,718
28,478
25,250

21,015,497
26,863

220,844
90,214
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Phu Cat

Phu My

Tay Son

Vinh Thanh

Da Nang City

Hai Chau

Hoa Vang

Lien Chieu

Ngu Hanh Son

Son Tra

Thanh Khe

Gia Lai

An Khe township

Chu Pah

Dak Doa

la Grai

KBang

Mang Yang

Ha Tinh

Cam Xuyen

Can Loc

Duc Tho

Ha Tinh Township

Hong Linh Township

Huong Khe

Huong Son

Ky Anh

Nghi Xuan

Thach Ha

Vu Quang

Kon Tum

Dak Glei

Dak Ha

Dak To

Kon Plong

Kon Ray

Kon Tum Township

Ngoc Hoi

Sa Thay

Nghe An

Hung Nguyen

Nam Dan

Thanh Chuong

Vinh City

Quang Binh

Bo Trach

Dong Hoi City

Le Thuy

Minh Hoa

Quang Ninh

Quang Trach

Tuyen Hoa

Quang Nam

Bac Tra My

Dai Loc

Dien Ban

Dong Giang

Duy Xuyen

Hiep Duc

Hoi An

Hoi An Township

Nam Giang

Nam Tra My

Nui Thanh

Phuoc Son

Que Son

Tam Ky Township

Tay Giang

Thang Binh

Tien Phuoc

Quang Ngai

Ba To

Binh Son

Duc Pho

Ly Son

Minh Long

Mo Duc

Nghia Hanh

Quang Ngai Township

Son Ha
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Son Tay

Son Tinh

Tay Tra

Tra Bong

Tu Nghia

Quang Tri

Cam Lo

Da Krong

Dong Ha Township

Gio Linh

Hai Lang

Huong Hoa

Quang Tri Township

Trieu Phong

Vinh Linh

Thua Thien - Hue

A Luoi

Hue City

Huong Thuy

Huong Tra

Nam Dong

Phong Dien

Phu Loc

Phu Vang

Quang Dien

VIET NAM - TOT

All -TOT

19,985
204,238
18,893
33,012
173,194
50,063
40,307
87,782
73,674
92,977
84,507
24,440
108,675
96,163
40,606
372,501
99,438
118,462
24,938
95,333
161,730
170,458
95,676
9,331,380
36,387,540
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